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Department of Procurement Services - City of Chicago 
PRE-BID CONFERENCE CALL ATTENDEE REGISTER 

        
           
    

Project Name: Bird Deterrent Maintenance and Services     Procurement Specialist:  Amanda Gooch                                       

 Specification No: 373766            Department: Department of Water Management  

 

 Conference Date:   Thursday, February 18, 2021           Conference Location: Conference Call at 1:00 P.M.                                                                       

                               
 
 

Attendee Name Company Name Company Address Telephone 
Number 

E-Mail Address 

Amanda Gooch  City of Chicago, Department of 
Procurement Services 

121 North LaSalle Street,  
Room 806 
Chicago, IL 60602 

312-744-2941 Amanda.Gooch@cityofchicago.org  

Margarita Alvarez City of Chicago, Department of 
Water Management 

1000 East Ohio Street (+51) 
Chicago, Illinois 60611 

312-747-1683 Margarita.Alvarez@cityofchicago.org  

Harold Keaton City of Chicago, Department of 
Water Management 

1000 East Ohio Street (+51) 
Chicago, Illinois 60611 

312-742-1305 Harold.Keaton@cityofchicago.org 

Felicia Rawlings City of Chicago, Department of 
Water Management 

1000 East Ohio Street (+51) 
Chicago, Illinois 60611 

312-745-0581 Felicia.Rawlings@cityofchicago.org 

Rebecca Fyffe Landmark Pest Management  773-870-0870 rebecca@landmarkpest.com 

Marissa Kerman Landmark Pest Management 2227 Hammond Dr. 
Schaumburg, Illinois 60173 

224-775-5888 marissa.kerman@landmarkpest.com 

Scott Seifert Smithereen Pest Management  847-647-0010 
ext. 1005 

ssseifert@smithereen.com 

Rob Lang  Smithereen Pest Management   rlang@smithereen.com 
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Attendee Name Company Name Company Address Telephone 
Number 

E-Mail Address 

Susan Hagberg Wild Goose Chase 9955 S. Virginia Ave. 
Chicago Ridge, Illinois 60415 

708-529-3858 sue.hagberg@wgcbird.com 
 

Elia Irace Wild Goose Chase 9955 S. Virginia Ave. 
Chicago Ridge, Illinois 60415 

708-529-3858  eIrace@wildgoosechasers.com 

Gordon Hagberg Wild Goose Chase 9955 S. Virginia Ave. 
Chicago Ridge, Illinois 60415 

708-529-3858  ghagberg@wildgoosechasers.com 

Vanessa Williams Wild Goose Chase 9955 S. Virginia Ave. 
Chicago Ridge, Illinois 60415 

708-529-3858 vwilliams@wildgoosechasers.com 

Carla Wagner Wild Goose Chase 9955 S. Virginia Ave. 
Chicago Ridge, Illinois 60415 

708-529-3858  cwagner@wildgoosechasers.com 

Paul Spaletto Rentokil NA  847-532-3710 paul.spaletto@prestox.com 
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